Map 1
Map 2
Map 3

Plate 1
Plate 2
Plate 3
Plate 4
Plate 5
Plate 6

Plate 7
Plate 8
Plate 9
Plate 10

Table 3.1
Table 4.1

Table 4.2

Table 5.1
Table 7.1

Table 7.2

MAPS, PLATES, TABLES

Oledai sub-parish and its environs
Teso district
Uganda’s Ethnic Groups

A farm labour group (aleya) at work

A farmer moves sacks of charcoal to market

The disused ginnery on the Ngora—Mukongoro road
The sub-county headquarters for Ngora

A shebeen on the outskirts of Oledai

A village church from the neighbouring sub-parish of
Agolitom

Okello Constant, an instrument maker, working on the
belly of a lute (adungu)

A woman draws water from the village swamp

A villager sells millet grain

The livestock market at Tididiek

Declining livelihoods

Legislated and actual work of the parish chief and village
council chairman

Breakdown of court cases reported by the sub-parish
council chairman, 2002

Committee positions of Pentecostal Christians in Oledai
The ‘tax rates’ of different organisations in the village

in 2002

Average attendance at different sorts of meetings, 2002

xXvil
xXviii
Xix

XX
12
32
62
90

112
132
156
166
194

57

68

83
100

139
151



