MAPS, PLATES, TABLES

Map 1	Oledai sub-parish and its environs	xvi
Map 2	Teso district	xvii
Map 3	Uganda's Ethnic Groups	xix
Plate 1	A farm labour group (aleya) at work	XX
Plate 2	A farmer moves sacks of charcoal to market	12
Plate 3	The disused ginnery on the Ngora-Mukongoro road	32
Plate 4	The sub-county headquarters for Ngora	62
Plate 5	A shebeen on the outskirts of Oledai	90
Plate 6	A village church from the neighbouring sub-parish of	
	Agolitom	112
Plate 7	Okello Constant, an instrument maker, working on the	
	belly of a lute (adungu)	132
Plate 8	A woman draws water from the village swamp	156
Plate 9	A villager sells millet grain	166
Plate 10	The livestock market at Tididiek	194
Table 3.1	Declining livelihoods	57
Table 4.1	Legislated and actual work of the parish chief and village	
	council chairman	68
Table 4.2	Breakdown of court cases reported by the sub-parish	
	council chairman, 2002	83
Table 5.1	Committee positions of Pentecostal Christians in Oledai	100
Table 7.1	The 'tax rates' of different organisations in the village	
	in 2002	139
Table 7.2	Average attendance at different sorts of meetings, 2002	151